NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

ANDREA URIBE BEDOYA (auribeb)

3

Si

21382 | $68,123,24 30 $64,146,00 $0 $132,269,2
4 0 44
42,578 | $68,123,24 30 $127.734.0 30 $195,857,2
4 00 44
63,772 | $68,123,24 30 $191,316,0 $0 $259 4392
4 00 44
84,963 | $68,123.24 30 $254,889,0 $0 $323,012,2
4 00 44
106,151 | $68,123,24 30 $318.453,0 30 $386,576,2
4 00 44
127337 | $68,123,24 30 $382,011,0 30 $450,134,2
4 00 44
148520 | $68,123,24 30 $445,560,0 30 $513,683,2
4 00 44
169,701 | $68,123,24 30 $509,103,0 30 $577.226,2
4 00 44
190,879 | $68,123,24 30 $572.637.0 30 $640.760,2
4 00 44
212,054 | $68,123,24 30 $636,162,0 30 $704,285,2
4 00 44
233226 | $68,123,24 30 $699,678,0 30 $767,801,2
4 00 44
254395 | $68,123,24 30 $763,185,0 30 $831,308,2
4 00 44
$5,782,352,928.00
$22.706.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

0.65%

0.12%

99.35%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$399,871,724.00

$819,601.54

$0.95

$25,500,000.00

$38,389.00

$1,748.25




